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MALCOCINADO

MEDELLIN

MEDINA DE LAS TORRES
MERIDA

MONESTERIO

MONTEMOLIN

MONTERRUBIO DE LA SERENA
MONTIJO

NAVALVILLAR DE PELA
NOGALES

OLIVA DE LA FRONTERA
OLIVA DE MERIDA
OLIVENZA

ORELLANA LA VIEJA
PALAZUELO

PARDALERAS (BADAJOZ)
PENALSORDO

PUEBLA DE ALCOCER
PUEBLA DE ALCOLLARIN
PUEBLA DE LA CALZADA
PUEBLA DE LA REINA
PUEBLA DE SANCHO PEREZ
PUEBLA DEL MAESTRE
PUEBLONUEVO DEL GUADIANA
QUINTANA DE LA SERENA
RETAMAL DE LLERENA
RIBERA DEL FRESNO

SALVALEON

SALVATIERRA DE LOS BARROS

SAN ROQUE (BADAJOZ)
SAN VICENTE DE ALCANTARA

SANTA AMALTIA

17

23
202
15
31
18

42

19

20

54
51
14
51

11

27
56
15
23
17
10
18
20
17
37
34
66
39

39

46
19
268
102
13
43
32
102

15

50
42

20

34
20
13
36

11

66
34
21
32
44
29
17
34

12

20

83

22

12

12

16

33

10

12

47

17

15

27

25

17

33

16

43

17

31



SANTA ISABEL (BADAJOZ)
SANTA MARTA DE LOS BARROS
SEGURA DE LEON

SIRUELA

SOLANA DE LOS BARROS
TALARRUBIAS

TALAVERA LA REAL

TORRE DE MIGUEL SESMERO
TORREMEGIA

USAGRE

VALDELACALZADA
VALDETORRES

VALDIVIA

VALENCIA DE LAS TORRES
VALENCIA DEL MOMBUEY
VALENCIA DEL VENTOSO
VALVERDE DE LEGANES
VALVERDE DE LLERENA
VALLE DE LA SERENA
VALLE DE SANTA ANA
VILLAFRANCA DE LOS BARROS
VILLAGONZALO

VILLALBA DE LOS BARROS
VILLANUEVA DE LA SERENA
VILLAR DE RENA

VILLAR DEL REY

ZAFRA

ZALAMEA DE LA SERENA
ZONA SUR (MERIDA)

k%%  TOTAL ***

43

23

13

21

26

25

26

21

12

18

15

29

23

17

15

67

17

53

20

45

2906

34
32
74
33
31
24
25
15
24
31
29
83
18
14
13
26
46
28
17
25

184
79
21

41

70
124
20
29

4580

16

28

12

28

28
21
16

54

708

10
12
10

50

30

29

13

15

27

135
32

13

16

13

12
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C.PROVINCIAL COORDINADOR DE BIBLIOTECAS
PERIODO (1991 - 1994)

26.749.634

25.074.675

16.000.000

15.000.000

1991 1992 1993 1994

APORTACION Excma. Diputacion
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